
2024 50 MURRAY      I001 SULPHUR                       

Total Expenditures 16,757,329.79

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 222,296.40
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 2,345,124.74
Student Activities 689,014.23
Less Deductions 3,256,435.37

Teacher Retirement 89,146.91
Career Tech 826,096.98
Co-Op Funds .00
Plus Inputs 915,243.89

Current Expenditures 14,416,138.31

ADA 1405.73

1,485.00Enrollment

2023 50 MURRAY      I001 SULPHUR                       

Total Expenditures 14,434,062.79

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 111,426.84

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 2,240,996.68

Student Activities 656,111.40

Less Deductions 3,008,534.92

Teacher Retirement 86,997.20

Career Tech 624,500.44

Co-Op Funds .00

Plus Inputs 711,497.64

Current Expenditures 12,137,025.51

ADA 1411.70

Enrollment 1,490.00

Changes in Expenditures 18.78 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 19.29 %

19.18 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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